LSREV-11/22 (DRPC)
Detroit Radiant Products
21400 Hoover Rd.
Warren, MI 48089
RE-VERBER-RAY HEATER
SUBMITTAL SHEET
TWO STAGE, LOW INTENSITY, GAS-FIRED INFRARED TUBE HEATERS & ACCESSORIES
H

TYPE2 TAG
INDICATE
GAS TYPE
BTU/h
High Fire
BTU/h
Low Fire
STRAIGHT
LENGTH
STD.
WEIGHT
TYP. OR
RCMD.
MOUNTING
HEIGHTS1
REV-20-65 Nat. or Prop. 65,000 50,000 21’–9” 206 lbs. 9’ to 14’
REV-20-75 Nat. or Prop. 75,000 50,000 21’–9” 206 lbs. 10’ to 15’
REV-30-65 Nat. or Prop. 65,000 50,000 31’–5” 289 lbs. 10’ to 15’
REV-30-75 Nat. or Prop. 75,000 50,000 31’–5” 289 lbs. 11’ to 18’
REV-30-100 Nat. or Prop. 100,000 65,000 31’–5” 289 lbs. 12’ to 20’
REV-40-65 Nat. or Prop. 65,000 50,000 41’–1” 362 lbs. 11’ to 18’
REV-40-75 Nat. or Prop. 75,000 50,000 41’–1” 362 lbs. 11’ to 18’
REV-40-100 Nat. or Prop. 100,000 65,000 41’–1” 362 lbs. 12’ to 20’
REV-40-125 Nat. or Prop. 125,000 82,000 41’–1” 362 lbs. 13’ to 23’
REV-40-150 Nat. or Prop. 150,000 100,000 41’–1” 362 lbs. 14’ to 25’
REV-50-125 Nat. or Prop. 125,000 82,000 50’–9” 450 lbs. 15’ to 27’
REV-50-150 Nat. or Prop. 150,000 100,000 50’–9” 450 lbs. 15’ to 27’
REV-50-175 Nat. or Prop. 175,000 125,000 50’–9” 450 lbs. 16’ to 30’
REV-50-200 Nat. or Prop. 200,000 145,000 50’–9” 450 lbs. 17’ to 35’
REV-60-150 Nat. or Prop. 150,000 100,000 60’–5” 523 lbs. 16’ to 30’
REV-60-175 Nat. or Prop. 175,000 125,000 60’–5” 523 lbs. 16’ to 30’
REV-60-200 Nat. or Prop. 200,000 145,000 60’–5” 523 lbs. 17’ to 35’
1 Typical or recommended mounting heights are provided as a guideline. Actual conditions may dictate variations from this data.
2
 See page 3 for configuration options.
PROJECT ID: